CHROMA—-Q MIRROR

CQM—31 |BRACKET EXTENSION 123—-0014 | 1
CQM—=30 [NUT HEX M4 NYLOCK Zn 900-0301 | 1
CQM—29 |NUT HEX M4 900-0304 | 1
CQM—-28 |WASHER LOCK M3 Blk 900—-0204 | 4
CQM—-27 |SCREW M3x8 PH PLPS Bk 900-0025 | 4
CQM—26 [SAFETY CHAIN ASSY 2 KIT 110-0155 | 1
CQM—-25 [PCB MOVING MIRROR 123-0002 | 1
CQM—24 [SCREW M3x12 PH PLPS Blk 900-0040 | 4
CQM—-23 [SCREW M3x20 PH PLPS Blk 900-0043 | 2
CQM—-22 [SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS Blk 900-0017 |10
CQM—21 |SCREW M3x8 FH PLPS Blk 900-0005 | 3
CQM—=20 |NUT HEX M3 COMBI Blk 900-0307 | 3
CQM—19 |CLAMP CABLE 1/4"DIAx3/8"W 900—-0614 | 3
CQM—18 [SCREW WING M4x10 900-0052 | 2
CQM—-17 [SCREW M3x8 PH PLPS Blk 900-0034 | 2
CQM—-16 [SCREW M3x6 FH PLPS Blk 900-0004 |14
CQM—15 [SCREW M4x8 PH PLPS Blk 900-0020 | 4
CQM—14 [ASSY XLR MIRROR 100—-0003 | 1
CQM—=13 [SHIELD LIGHT MOVING MIRROR 123-0011 | 1
CQM—-12 |BRACKET TILT C/W MIRROR 123-0016 | 1
CQM—11 |PLATE MIRROR BACK MOVING MIRROR 123-0006 | 1
CQM—-10 [BRACKET PAN MOTOR MOVING MIRROR 123-0001 | 1
CQM—09 |SPACER ALUM #6, 1/470D 900-0670 | 2
CQM—-08 [PULLEY MOTOR MOVING MIRROR 123-0008 | 2
CQM—-07 [MOTOR LEADS MOVING MIRROR 100-0012 | 1
CQM-06 [MOTOR STEPPER KH42KM2-802 900-0867 | 2
CQM—-05 [BRACKET SPACER MOVING MIRROR 123—-0009 | 1
CQM—04 [BRACKET HSG END MOVING MIRROR 123-0005 | 1
CQM-03 |PLATE CARD MOVING MIRROR 123-0004 | 1
CQM—-02 [HOUSING ASSY MOVING MIRROR 123-0003 | 1
CQM—01 |PLATE BACK C/W SPRING 123-0015 | 1
ORDER# DESCRIPTION PART# QTY
Parts List



http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0014
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0014
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0301
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0301
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0304
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0304
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0204
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0204
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0025
CH900-0025
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH110-0155
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH110-0155
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0002
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0002
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0040
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0040
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0204
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0043
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0043
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0040
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0017
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0017
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0005
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0017
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0005
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0307
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0307
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0614
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0614
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0052
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0052
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0034
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0034
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0004
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0004
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0020
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0020
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH100-0003
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH100-0003
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0011
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0011
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0016
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0016
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0006
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0006
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0001
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0001
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0670
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0670
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0008
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0008
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH100-0012
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0867
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0867
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0009
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0009
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0005
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0005
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0004
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0004
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0003
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0003
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0015
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0015
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=900-0025
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0004
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0004

B C D E F | G | H | \ | J

Parts List
| TEM DESCRIPTION PART# QTY
1 |IPLATE BACK MOVING MIRROR 123-0012 1
2 |SPRING FLAT MOVING MIRROR 123—0010 2

/ S |RIVET 1/8” Blk AVEX 900—-0406 | 4

Q
Q

Q

N
7

Q N \@



http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0012
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0012
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0010
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH123-0010
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0406
http://www.ac-et.com/spares/view.asp?id=CH900-0406




	Untitled

